
CVCS Secondary Band and Colorguard Calendar 

2019-2020 

Band Camp: 9 am to 3:30 pm 
Wednesday July 31 – Friday August 2 

Monday August 5 – Wednesday August 7 End of camp pool party to follow camp on Wednesday 

 

Summer Clinics Colorguard:  

Monday June 3 from 9 am to 12 noon 

Tuesday June 4 from 3:30 pm to 6 pm 

Monday June 10 from 4:30 pm to 7 pm 

Tuesday June 18 from 9 am to 12 noon  

Monday June 24 from 4:30 pm to 7 pm 

Tuesday July 9 from 2 pm to 7 pm 

Tuesday July 16 from 2 pm to 7 pm 

 

Band: all band clinics in the annex. 

Monday June 10 from 11:30 am to 2 pm 
Monday June 24 from 10 am to 2 pm 
Wednesday July 10 from 10 am to 2 pm 
Friday July 19 from 9 am to 1 pm 
 

Fall Schedule 

Wednesday August 14 “Back to School Orientation” 3 performances call time 1:15 pm  

Friday August 30: Home football game @ Eagle High School, call time 6:30 pm. 

Saturday September 7: Home football game @ Eagle High School, call time 2:30 pm. 

Friday September 13: Full band and colorguard rehearsal @CVCS 9 am to 12 noon. 

Saturday September 28: Caldwell Field tournament, call time TBA. 

Saturday October 12: Homecoming football game @ Eagle High School, call time 6:30 pm. 

Friday October 18: Home football game@ Eagle High School, call time 6:30 pm.  

Saturday October 26: District III Fieldshow at BSU, call time TBA. 

Saturday November 2: Boise Veterans Day Parade, Call time TBD 

Saturday November 23: Boise Holiday Parade, call time TBD. 

Friday December 6: Meridian Winter Lights Parade, Call time 4:30 pm 

Monday December 16: CVCS Christmas Concert 7 pm, call time 6:15 pm. 

 

 

 

 



Basketball Season and Winter Schedule 

Band: 

Basketball Schedule TBD 

Monday Feb. 24 Band Solo/small ensemble concert 

Monday May 11 Instrumental Music Spring Concert 

**Events including Jazz Festival and District III Solo Festival are still pending. 

 

Winterguard:   

Saturday Feb 22 TVIA Competition @ Fruitland High School. 

Tentative Saturday Feb. 29 or Saturday March 7 NWPA/NWAPA competition (leave Friday, 

return Sunday) 

Saturday March 14 TVIA Competition @ CVCS. 

Saturday March 21 TVIA Championships @ Capital High School. 

Saturday March 28 NWPA/NWAPA Championships (leave Friday, return Sunday) 

April schedule TBD per elementary performance. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


